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Neu RZW Regionale Hallenmeisterschaften
Biel-Bienne, 2. - 3.11.2024

Wettkampf 24 Damen, 400m Lagen allg. Kategorie
03.11.2024 - 9:40 Rangliste
Limite 1 - 24: 6:15.00  /  Limite 2 - 24: 6:21.00  /  Limite 3 - 24: 6:27.00
Punkte: AQUA 2024

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. SCHÄFER, Anna Rhea 07 Swim Regio Solothurn 5:13.05 565
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:54.26 42.13 250m: 3:17.81 41.57 350m: 4:37.32 37.03

100m: 1:12.13 39.09 200m: 2:36.24 41.98 300m: 4:00.29 42.48 400m: 5:13.05 35.73

2. BENELLI, Lou Anna 10 Skbe 5:14.69 557
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:53.27 40.65 250m: 3:19.03 45.51 350m: 4:40.45 36.61

100m: 1:12.62 38.86 200m: 2:33.52 40.25 300m: 4:03.84 44.81 400m: 5:14.69 34.24

3. LIESCH, Fiona 06 Lies 5:15.79 551
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:54.03 40.98 250m: 3:18.84 43.72 350m: 4:39.16 37.21

100m: 1:13.05 38.89 200m: 2:35.12 41.09 300m: 4:01.95 43.11 400m: 5:15.79 36.63

4. MANI, Nina 09 Skbe 5:17.07 544
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:55.53 40.02 250m: 3:22.08 46.89 350m: 4:44.12 35.16

100m: 1:15.51 40.65 200m: 2:35.19 39.66 300m: 4:08.96 46.88 400m: 5:17.07 32.95

5. PITZER, Julia 07 SV Basel 5:23.42 513
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:59.66 41.22 250m: 3:24.93 44.90 350m: 4:48.15 37.78

100m: 1:18.44 42.61 200m: 2:40.03 40.37 300m: 4:10.37 45.44 400m: 5:23.42 35.27

6. MONTI, Ginny 11 Stl 5:24.25 509
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:54.48 41.22 250m: 3:20.82 45.47 350m: 4:48.71 39.39

100m: 1:13.26 39.29 200m: 2:35.35 40.87 300m: 4:09.32 48.50 400m: 5:24.25 35.54

7. CUDA, Giada 07 Swim Regio Solothurn 5:30.07 482
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:56.23 41.19 250m: 3:22.85 45.83 350m: 4:50.24 41.12

100m: 1:15.04 39.67 200m: 2:37.02 40.79 300m: 4:09.12 46.27 400m: 5:30.07 39.83

8. RAMEL, Anne 11 Skbe 5:42.36 432
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:02.93 42.00 250m: 3:34.97 50.74 350m: 5:05.68 40.65

100m: 1:20.93 43.52 200m: 2:44.23 41.30 300m: 4:25.03 50.06 400m: 5:42.36 36.68

9. COLZANI, Miriam 09 SV Basel 5:42.53 432
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 2:01.25 43.91 250m: 3:35.74 50.46 350m: 5:05.87 39.20

100m: 1:17.34 41.82 200m: 2:45.28 44.03 300m: 4:26.67 50.93 400m: 5:42.53 36.66

10. BAUR, Ann-Sophie 09 SV Basel 5:50.49 403
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 2:06.68 46.07 250m: 3:40.57 49.93 350m: 5:12.02 40.54

100m: 1:20.61 44.40 200m: 2:50.64 43.96 300m: 4:31.48 50.91 400m: 5:50.49 38.47

11. KÄGI, Naira 11 Swim Regio Solothurn 5:55.86 385
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:05.20 44.67 250m: 3:41.75 53.92 350m: 5:17.35 42.52

100m: 1:20.53 43.53 200m: 2:47.83 42.63 300m: 4:34.83 53.08 400m: 5:55.86 38.51

12. LEUPIN, Anna-Maxie 11 Lies 5:58.93 375
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:06.97 43.25 250m: 3:43.94 53.43 350m: 5:18.34 41.96

100m: 1:23.72 45.96 200m: 2:50.51 43.54 300m: 4:36.38 52.44 400m: 5:58.93 40.59


